nesto prime

Developer
Lucron Group, a. s.

STEINERKA Business Center

Legionarska 10
811 07 Bratislava

E6.201.11
~ BALKON

[ E6.201.03

SATNI
VZT
} £6.201.01
ZADVERIE
7/ 7/ 7/
7/ 7/ 7/
7/ //

1 i

E6.201.10

KUPELNA

E6.201.09
1ZBA

E6.201.02
CHODBA

E6.201.04
OBYV. IZBA + KUCHYNA

&l -~

E6[201.05 | ]

£6.201.06

‘\ @ H KUPELNA

N N
N N N N
N N N N

E6.201.07
SPALNA

1ZBA

E6.201.08 ‘ B

Predaj/Sales
Tomas Tuchyna
+421 914 321 273

tomas.tuchyna@lucron.sk

www.hesto.sk

Byt
Flat

Pocet izieb
Rooms

E6.201.01
E6.201.02
E6.201.03
E6.201.04
EG.201.05
E6.201.06
EG.201.07
E6.201.08
E6.201.09

E6.201.10

E6.201.11

EG.201

4+kk

Zadverie
Backcdoor
Chodba

Hall

Satnik

Closet

Obyvacia izba + kuchyna
Living room & Kitchen
wceC

Toilet

Kiipelia
Bathroom
Spalna

Bed room

1zba

Room

1zba

Room

Kupelna
Bathroom
Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Balkéon
Balcony

Celkova plocha
Total area

=
[=]
@E@

2

4,09 m?
8,01 m?
4,03 m?
4317 m?
1,98 m?
518 m?
14,45 m?
14,77 m?
13,08 m?

547 m?

114,23 m?

8,53 m?

122,76 m?

6.NP
5.NP
4NP

3NP

1NP



nesto prime *  E6.201
e A4kl e 2

£6.201.11 L )
BALKON E6.201.01 Zadverie 4,09 m?
Backcdoor
E6.201.02 Chodba 8,01 m?
== Hall
U E6.201.03  Satnik 4,03 m?2
Closet
T E6.201.04  Obyvacia izba + kuchyna 43,17 m?
\ Living room & Kitchen
) EG.201.05 wc 1,98 m?
Toilet
E6.201.06  Kipelfia 518 m?
Bathroom
E6.201.07 Spalna 14,45 m?
1100~ 4165 Bed room
| E6201.08 E6.201.08 Izba 14,77 m?
OBYV. IZBA + KUCHYNA
. 7 % Room
| ﬁ [ E6.20109  Izba 13,08 m?
5 T m L Room
} 7 £6.201.01 :5:61'05 =) \_ E6.201.10 Kupelna 547 m?
3 ZADVERIE H3. | E6.201.06 Bathroom
e 115 “'\ [150 KUPELRA 8
—3215 11100 —2800——« B P
| Plocha interiéru 114,23 m?
- N N N N -
= NN 14 Interior area
B E6.201.02 N N - 2
S CHODBA E6.201.07 P
2 £6.201.10 i / SPALNA E6.201.11 Balkén 8,53 m?
KUPELNA i i : J Balcony
i Celkova plocha 122,76 m?
\ Total area
E6.201.09 D
1ZBA ©
— i £6.201.08 o
i 1ZBA s ‘
! L E :
jni [ : .
| 4010 = 46
i /j} N
— J— N — J—

Developer Predaj/Sales -
Lucron Group, a. s. Tomas Tuchyna IEF E
STEINERKA Business Center +421914 321273 E NP

Legionarska 10 tomas.tuchyna@Iucron.sk O @ E_J

811 07 Bratislava www.hesto.sk



